Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

SIM order codes are constructed as follows:
As of the time of this document’s publish date, the current order codes are as follows:
Order Code Description Detail
Pkg
Qty
SIM535-A01-DEV- 01 Dev Kit
SIM115-A01-R45ALL
w/SPA200-A00, Cables, Acrylic Case
Includes Serious SHIP Programming
Adapter (SPA200-A00), no JTAG
debugger/adapter included
1
SIM535-A01-R22ALL-01
Full Featured Color Graphic LCD Module
7.0" WVGA, Res Touch
SH7269, 32MB RAM, 8MB FLASH, 4GB eMMC
USB Host, USB Device, SD Card
Prox, Ambient Light, RTCC
200+ NIT, 20k Hour Backlight, 24bit
1
SIM535-A01-R22ALL-05 5
SIM535-A01-R22ALL-25 25
SIM535-A01-R55ALL-01
500+ NIT, 50k Hour Backlight, 24bit
1
SIM115-A04-N55ALL-10 10
SIM115-A04-N55ALL-50 50
SIM535-A03-R22ALL-01
Low Cost Color Graphic LCD Module
7.0" WVGA,  Res Touch
SH7269, 32MB RAM, 8MB FLASH, 2GB eMMC
Prox, Ambient Light, RTCC
200+ NIT, 20k Hour Backlight, 24bit
1
SIM535-A03-R22ALL-05 5
SIM535-A03-R22ALL-25 25
SIM535-A03-R55ALL-01
500+ NIT, 50k Hour Backlight, 24bit
1
SIM115-A03-N55ALL-10 10